10

11

12

13

14

15

16

10

11

12

13

40-49

A2
40-49

Al
18-39

A2
40-49

A2
40-49

Gender BIB Country

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

175

180

174

103

158

184

154

173

165

134

125

126

127

143

133

145

TIHIORACE 2023 Day 2 WOLFS RACE 51km

EYAITEAOX
NOYAAX

ATTEAOZ ZIAKAZ

OOMAL
MAPTZANHXZ

ATHANASIOS
VRINIOS

MARTHA
=HPO®QTOY

ZIQIrA NIKH

MANAMQTHX
MENTAKHX

KQNXTANTINOX
TPEBENIQTHZ

NIKOAAOZ
MMIPMITIAHZ

NIKOZ XIQMNAX

NIKOAETA
rEPAPAH

AHMHTPIOX
AHMHTPIAAHX

AGANAXIOZ
BAXIAOIMOYAOX

XAPAAAMIMOZ
ANTQONIOX
FABPIHA

BAXIAEIOX ZIQX0X

MANAMQTHX
KAMNQNHX

YOB Club

START
0:00:03.524(00:00:00)
0:00:02.314(00:00:00)
0:00:03.554(00:00:00)
0:00:00.790(00:00:00)
0:00:07.334(00:00:00)
0:00:04.144(00:00:00)
0:00:18.440(00:00:00)
0:00:05.834(00:00:00)
0:00:05.117(00:00:00)
0:00:19.160(00:00:00)
0:00:05.534(00:00:00)
0:00:08.414(00:00:00)
0:00:05.117(00:00:00)

0:00:08.124(00:00:00)

0:00:08.704(00:00:00)

0:00:06.394(00:00:00)

PLALISTRA
0:43:16.467(00:43:12)
0:44:53.234(00:44:50)
0:49:57.954(00:49:54)
0:52:21.984(00:52:21)
0:52:38.717(00:52:31)
0:57:55.077(00:57:50)
0:59:24.310(00:59:05)
0:56:28.254(00:56:22)
0:57:11.027(00:57:05)
0:58:02.297(00:57:43)
0:57:28.934(00:57:23)
0:58:31.154(00:58:22)
0:59:44.594(00:59:39)

0:58:25.464(00:58:17)

0:57:57.430(00:57:48)

1:03:19.544(01:03:13)

PALAIOMYLOS

1:13:53.550(01:13:49)
1:16:48.904(01:16:48)
1:18:19.654(01:18:12)
1:25:28.530(01:25:24)
1:26:10.830(01:25:52)
1:25:03.087(01:24:57)
1:25:17.844(01:25:12)
1:27:39.004(01:27:19)
1:26:13.860(01:26:08)
1:28:39.984(01:28:31)
1:29:17.790(01:29:12)

1:26:00.700(01:25:52)

1:25:56.814(01:25:48)

1:33:44.544(01:33:38)

PYRGOS
1:34:42.164(01:34:38)
1:34:54.297(01:34:51)
1:45:05.080(01:45:01)
1:50:32.734(01:50:31)
1:53:15.230(01:53:07)
2:02:15.840(02:02:11)
2:01:27.670(02:01:09)
1:59:59.184(01:59:53)
2:00:24.524(02:00:19)
2:02:27.484(02:02:08)
2:02:12.630(02:02:07)
2:08:06.340(02:07:57)
2:06:41.187(02:06:36)

2:02:24.374(02:02:16)

2:03:07.084(02:02:58)

2:13:56.204(02:13:49)

SERGOYLA

PALIOXORI

2:49:08.730(02:49:(
2:57:40.894(02:57:¢
3:11:40.320(03:11:2
3:22:45.380(03:22:
3:33:34.540(03:33:2
3:49:32.154(03:49:2
3:43:34.144(03:43:1
3:38:36.387(03:38:2
3:43:03.034(03:42:"
3:47:11.100(03:46:"
3:50:15.777(03:50:
4:01:10.464(04:01:C
3:56:44.307(03:56:°

3:50:49.917(03:50:

4:02:11.900(04:02:(

4:04:32.230(04:04::



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

10

11

12

13

15

16

18-39
A2
40-49
A3
50-59

A2
40-49

Gender BIB Country

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

164

197

132

101

181

187

138

119

104

162

108

172

171

161

120

193

170

198

AIONYZHX
MAMAAATOZ

IOANNHX AYPAX

TPYOQNAX
>OENAYAHX

NIKOZ HAIAAHZ

AGANAXIOZ
KATZIKHZ

IQANNHX
FTAPOY®AX

FEQPI10Z
MAFQNHX

MANNHZ
TXINTZOX

SOKRATIS GKYLLIS

NIKOAAOZ
ANTQNIOY

MANNHX
ZAKOIMOYAOX

NIKOAAOX
MMIMMAHZ

PANAGIOTIS
APERGIS

EAENH
WAPOMYAAQY

ANAPEAX
FAAIOYPAX

BAXIAEIOX
MANETAX

CHRISTOS
ANGELOPOULOS

VASILEIOS LEKKAS

YOB Club

START
0:00:08.124(00:00:00)
0:00:18.140(00:00:00)
0:00:06.394(00:00:00)
0:00:11.034(00:00:00)
0:00:05.834(00:00:00)
0:00:15.610(00:00:00)
0:00:15.320(00:00:00)
0:00:10.294(00:00:00)
0:00:07.334(00:00:00)
0:00:09.004(00:00:00)
0:00:07.004(00:00:00)
0:00:17.560(00:00:00)
0:00:17.560(00:00:00)
0:00:10.334(00:00:00)
0:00:15.320(00:00:00)
0:00:13.600(00:00:00)
0:00:18.440(00:00:00)

0:00:11.324(00:00:00)

PLALISTRA
1:01:20.964(01:01:12)
1:07:21.730(01:07:03)
1:02:13.874(01:02:07)
1:01:28.200(01:01:17)
0:58:00.094(00:57:54)
1:11:00.224(01:10:44)
1:11:12.794(01:10:57)
1:02:46.950(01:02:36)
1:00:11.307(01:00:03)
1:05:38.287(01:05:29)
1:00:20.267(01:00:13)
1:05:51.184(01:05:33)
1:05:53.460(01:05:35)
1:10:56.684(01:10:46)
1:06:27.450(01:06:12)
1:07:58.834(01:07:45)
1:08:24.517(01:08:06)

1:08:47.684(01:08:36)

PALAIOMYLOS
1:33:12.720(01:33:04)
1:38:49.744(01:38:31)
1:35:34.557(01:35:28)
1:33:35.867(01:33:24)
1:27:49.514(01:27:43)
1:48:37.267(01:48:21)
1:48:50.114(01:48:34)
1:34:04.670(01:33:54)
1:33:25.537(01:33:18)
1:41:27.350(01:41:18)
1:33:10.847(01:33:03)
1:42:14.224(01:41:56)
1:42:01.567(01:41:44)
1:47:57.420(01:47:47)
1:42:00.167(01:41:44)
1:47:54.800(01:47:41)
1:39:59.670(01:39:41)

1:44:02.014(01:43:50)

PYRGOS
2:12:58.637(02:12:50)
2:21:15.114(02:20:56)
2:19:08.184(02:19:01)
2:13:59.670(02:13:48)
2:06:45.674(02:06:39)
2:35:59.524(02:35:43)
2:36:02.197(02:35:46)
2:18:09.284(02:17:58)
2:16:38.557(02:16:31)
2:25:00.990(02:24:51)
2:16:41.030(02:16:34)
2:27:09.904(02:26:52)
2:27:06.274(02:26:48)
2:35:24.834(02:35:14)
2:28:02.567(02:27:47)
2:32:55.380(02:32:41)
2:24:56.390(02:24:37)

2:31:13.667(02:31:02)

SERGOYLA

PALIOXORI

4:10:53.860(04:10:4
4:17:06.960(04:16:4
4:17:14.624(04:17(
4:13:02.287(04:12:¢
3:54:51.350(03:54:4
4:55:28.164(04:55:1
4:55:36.077(04:55:2
4:35:50.407(04:35:4
4:24:21.054(04:24:
4:22:36.217(04:22:2
4:24:27.154(04:24:2
4:54:54.737(04:54:7
4:54:41.754(04:54:2
4:56:14.744(04:56:(
4:54:58.674(04:54:
4:55:12.520(04:54:"
4:55:15.047(04:54:"

4:55:32.927(04:55:2



37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

19

10

20

21

22

23

11

12

24

25

26

40-49

Gender BIB Country

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

160

152

151

142

139

196

105

115

185

121

178

183

186

135

122

195

157

194

ANAZTAZIOX
ZOYMIIOYAHX

XPHXTOX
XPIZTOAOYAIAHZ

FEQPTI0X
E=APXOX

KQZTAZ MIAPHX

OANTI ZAMIZTI

HAIAZ PENIOX

ANDREAS
EFSTATHOPOULOS

EYOYMIOZ
OIAINTIOY

IQOANNHZ
MATZIANTZHX

KONZTANTINOX
KOYPTEAHZ

ANAZTAXIOX
KAXTQPHXZ

NIKOAAOX KHAHX

HAIAZ
AIAKOTOYAOX

MICHALIS OULMER
ENTY TALLIO
MAXXAAHX
FTAPTANHX
KAYOKO TABATA

ANAZTAXIOX
FAAANHZ

YOB Club

START
0:00:18.140(00:00:00)
0:00:12.700(00:00:00)
0:00:13.600(00:00:00)
0:00:15.610(00:00:00)
0:00:10.294(00:00:00)
0:00:08.124(00:00:00)
0:00:09.574(00:00:00)
0:00:14.200(00:00:00)
0:00:11.614(00:00:00)
0:00:11.614(00:00:00)
0:00:17.560(00:00:00)
0:00:17.820(00:00:00)
0:00:08.124(00:00:00)
0:00:10.294(00:00:00)
0:00:05.534(00:00:00)
0:00:11.034(00:00:00)
0:00:15.610(00:00:00)

0:00:15.900(00:00:00)

PLALISTRA
1:06:31.684(01:06:13)
1:05:41.837(01:05:29)
1:05:03.774(01:04:50)
1:08:29.407(01:08:13)
1:02:51.160(01:02:40)
1:05:28.530(01:05:20)
1:08:16.940(01:08:07)
1:08:34.784(01:08:20)
1:11:45.667(01:11:34)
1:11:57.440(01:11:45)
1:12:24.090(01:12:06)
1:11:39.774(01:11:21)
1:01:32.177(01:01:24)
1:09:18.627(01:09:08)
1:06:22.947(01:06:17)
1:09:00.250(01:08:49)
1:11:17.394(01:11:01)

1:13:23.857(01:13:07)

PALAIOMYLOS
1:42:44.767(01:42:26)
1:40:46.744(01:40:34)
1:40:16.460(01:40:02)
1:43:18.960(01:43:03)
1:34:11.094(01:34:00)
1:40:59.184(01:40:51)
1:44:21.554(01:44:11)
1:48:14.777(01:48:00)
1:50:08.720(01:49:57)
1:49:11.317(01:48:59)
1:50:16.424(01:49:58)
1:49:40.244(01:49:22)
1:33:28.510(01:33:20)
1:46:55.447(01:46:45)
1:44:48.537(01:44:43)
1:44:04.490(01:43:53)
1:51:27.134(01:51:11)

1:53:02.887(01:52:46)

PYRGOS
2:26:50.600(02:26:32)
2:27:14.060(02:27:01)
2:21:00.294(02:20:46)
2:27:56.934(02:27:41)
2:18:45.107(02:18:34)
2:26:55.984(02:26:47)
2:31:10.517(02:31:00)
2:35:19.950(02:35:05)
2:35:55.574(02:35:43)
2:35:57.530(02:35:45)
2:37:54.600(02:37:37)
2:38:32.997(02:38:15)
2:13:05.474(02:12:57)
2:32:10.780(02:32:00)
2:32:59.870(02:32:54)
2:31:50.947(02:31:39)
2:41:48.477(02:41:32)

2:44:04.244(02:43:48)

SERGOYLA

PALIOXORI

4:36:57.714(04:36:2
4:55:20.987(04:55:(
4:30:37.060(04:30:2
4:55:51.544(04:55:7
4:55:44.514(04:55:2
4:55:38.244(04:55:2
4:55:58.217(04:55:4
4:56:06.294(04:55:"
4:56:12.190(04:56:(
4:55:53.647(04:55:4
4:56:22.354(04:56:(
5:01:02.614(05:00:
4:31:14.054(04:31:(
4:55:46.850(04:55:2
5:01:06.224(05:01:(
4:56:03.550(04:55:"
5:05:55.747(05:05:

5:12:20.864(05:12:(



55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

13

14

10

15

16

28

11

17

12

29

13

30

31

32

Gender BIB Country

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

150

144

117

155

114

109

118

116

128

146

137

102

156

167

129

107

106

192

LEANDROS
ARVANITAKIS

NIKOLAOS GLYTSIS

rNapProx
BAPOYXOX

MIXAAHX MIMNEHZ

ANAPEAY
MENATAX

MNAKOYMHX
MNMAKOYMIAHZ

KONZTANTINOX
MOZIAAOX

KYPIAAOX
2KENTOX

NAZAPOX
ANANOYZHZ

2MYPIAQN
AYKOYAHX

MANAMQTHX
MAXTOPHZ

ILIAS
CHATZICHRISTOS

2TAMATHXZ
METPOMNOYAOX

GEORGIOS
KONDOROS

OEOAQOPA
TXATIKOYNH

HAIAX
MANTZOYKHZ DNF

APOSTOLOS
ROUVAS DNF

CHARALAMBOS
CHARALAMBIDIS

YOB Club

START

0:00:08.124(00:00:00)
0:00:13.600(00:00:00)
0:00:19.160(00:00:00)
0:00:20.680(00:00:00)
0:00:13.890(00:00:00)
0:00:11.614(00:00:00)
0:00:19.440(00:00:00)
0:00:18.140(00:00:00)
0:00:18.140(00:00:00)
0:00:17.440(00:00:00)
0:00:05.534(00:00:00)
0:00:14.500(00:00:00)
0:00:09.574(00:00:00)
0:00:13.310(00:00:00)
0:00:05.534(00:00:00)
0:00:11.930(00:00:00)
0:00:05.117(00:00:00)

0:00:06.394(00:00:00)

PLALISTRA
1:05:46.020(01:05:37)
1:12:34.497(01:12:20)
1:14:58.054(01:14:38)
1:14:55.840(01:14:35)
1:19:27.457(01:19:13)
1:16:12.564(01:16:00)
1:17:13.614(01:16:54)
1:19:31.597(01:19:13)
1:19:07.184(01:18:49)
1:13:26.760(01:13:09)
1:07:23.407(01:07:17)
1:12:20.660(01:12:06)
1:19:11.394(01:19:01)
1:20:48.307(01:20:34)
1:19:16.130(01:19:10)
1:16:07.957(01:15:56)
1:11:14.374(01:11:09)

1:09:06.244(01:08:59)

PALAIOMYLOS
1:42:46.417(01:42:38)
1:48:28.327(01:48:14)
1:52:47.660(01:52:28)
1:52:41.457(01:52:20)
2:03:00.657(02:02:46)
1:54:28.384(01:54:16)
1:58:18.350(01:57:58)
1:58:25.787(01:58:07)
1:59:23.904(01:59:05)
1:55:40.584(01:55:23)
1:48:22.017(01:48:16)
1:53:18.360(01:53:03)
2:03:51.307(02:03:41)
2:07:08.794(02:06:55)
2:02:55.880(02:02:50)
1:34:01.984(01:33:50)
1:48:52.740(01:48:47)

1:49:09.097(01:49:02)

PYRGOS
2:29:51.054(02:29:42)
2:38:07.484(02:37:53)
2:40:42.144(02:40:22)
2:40:44.480(02:40:23)
2:55:00.967(02:54:47)
2:45:05.030(02:44:53)
2:46:58.704(02:46:39)
2:47:02.947(02:46:44)
2:52:37.094(02:52:18)
2:44:51.624(02:44:34)
2:39:03.497(02:38:57)
2:42:38.384(02:42:23)
2:58:12.300(02:58:02)
3:00:44.974(03:00:31)
3:00:57.644(03:00:52)
2:52:05.767(02:51:53)
2:35:11.617(02:35:06)

2:35:09.960(02:35:03)

SERGOYLA

PALIOXORI

4:56:17.230(04:56:(
5:05:33.237(05:05:"
5:05:36.847(05:05:
5:05:51.087(05:05::
5:24:52.364(05:24::
5:24:40.704(05:24:2
5:24:55.187(05:24:
5:24:58.107(05:24::
5:25:02.390(05:24:
5:10:52.247(05:10::
5:12:47.460(05:12:4
5:24:37.924(05:24:
5:40:03.460(05:39:"
5:30:17.907(05:30:(
5:40:10.174(05:40:(
5:40:01.214(05:39:

5:10:43.747(05:10:°



Rank By

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Gen. Cat.
65 14
66 15
67 16
68 18
69 17
70 3
71 33
72 4
73 19
74 18
7 6

By Cat.

A3
50-59

A3
50-59

A3
50-59

A1
18-39
A3
50-59
A4
60+
A2
40-49

A4
60+

Al
18-39

A3
50-59

r2
40+

Gender BIB Country

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

179

153

113

177

163

130

112

166

176

147

136

DNF

ATHANASIOS
KATSANAKIS DSQ

IQOANNHZ
MANNAKOIMNOYAOZ
DNF

KQZTAZ META=ZAZ
DNF

ANAPI'YPOX
TZIANAGAKHZ DNF

2MYPOZ
MATXZOYPAZ DNF

HAIAYZ KOZAPHXZ
DSQ

AHMHTPHS
KOTEIAATHS DSQ

MAYAOX
ANAZTAXOMNOYAOX
DSQ

MANATIQTHZ
MHTZOX DSQ

LOUKAS
KOUMERTAS DSQ

KATEPINA
®ETAAIAQY DSQ

YOB Club

START

0:00:11.930(00:00:00)

0:00:05.534(00:00:00)

0:00:17.140(00:00:00)
0:00:16.160(00:00:00)
0:00:09.004(00:00:00)
0:00:09.004(00:00:00)
0:00:17.140(00:00:00)

0:00:13.310(00:00:00)

0:00:17.440(00:00:00)
0:00:15.900(00:00:00)

0:00:11.614(00:00:00)

PLALISTRA

1:07:52.257(01:07:40)

1:14:32.467(01:14:26)

1:16:17.784(01:16:00)
1:16:25.454(01:16:09)
1:19:14.500(01:19:05)
1:23:09.580(01:23:00)
1:23:22.874(01:23:05)

1:23:58.404(01:23:45)

1:27:05.260(01:26:47)

1:28:19.900(01:28:04)

PALAIOMYLOS

1:44:58.707(01:44:46)

1:52:24.407(01:52:18)

1:55:30.340(01:55:13)
2:01:24.497(02:01:08)
2:03:54.850(02:03:45)
2:07:04.937(02:06:55)
2:08:39.410(02:08:22)

2:19:10.404(02:18:57)

2:18:25.074(02:18:07)
2:17:54.810(02:17:38)
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